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Circular No.89/2023 30th November,2023

To : All Members:
Sub: SALE PROGRAMME

Dear Sir,
We give below tentative Sale Programme of Sale No.01 to 13 of the year 2024 for your information:

PROMP DATES
(Prompt dates as per Tea Board Paw India Auction Norm)

Sale No Sale Date Closing Date 0L't day Sale 02nd dav Sale 03rd day Sale 01't day Sale 02'd dav Sale 03rd day Sale

{ 01 03.01.202a(Wed) 14.12.2023 16.01.2024 17.01.2024 18.0t.2024 17.O1.2024 r8.0t.2024 t9.01.2024

02
!

10.01.2024(Wed) 21.12.2023 24.01.2024 25.01.2024 21.0t.2024 25.01.2024 27.01.2024 29.01.2024

03

I'
17.0r.2024(Wed) 28.12.2023 30.01.2024 3t.01.2024 01.02.2024 31.01.2024 0t.02.2024 02.02.2024

04 24.01.2024(Wed) 04.01.2024 06.02.2024 07.02.2024 08.02.2024 07.02.2024 08.02.2024 09.02.2024

05 31.01.2024(Wed) 11.01.2024 13.02.2024 15.02.2024 t6.02.2024 15.02.2024 16.02.2024 17.02.2024

06 07.02.2024(Wed) 18.0r.2024 20.02.2024 2r.02.2024 22.02.2024 21.02.2024 22.02.2024 23,02.2024

;. 07
.-

ls.02.2024(Thu) 25.01.2024 28.02.2024 29.02.2024 01.03.2024 29.02.2024 01.03.2024 02.03.2024

08 21.02.2024(Wed) 01.02.2024 05.03.2024 06.03.2024 07.03.2024 06.03.2024 07.03.2024 08.03.2024

09 28.02.2024(wed) 08.02.2024 12.03,2024 13.03.2024 14.03.2024 13.03.2024 14.03.2024 15.03.2024

10 06.03.2024(Wed) 15.02.2024 19.03.2024 20.03.2024 21.03.2024 20.03.2024 2t.03.2024 22.03.2024

11 13.03.2024(Wed) 22.02.2024 30.03.202426.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024

t2 20.03.2024(Wed) 29.02.2024 02.04.2024 03.04.2024 04.04.2024 03.04.2024 04.04.2024 05.04.2024

l3 27.03.2024(Wed) 07.03.2024 09.04.2024 10.04.2024 12.04.2024 10.04.2024 12.04.2024 13.04.2024

**Note: Sale No. 4 - X'resh offering of 4600 Lots only without reprint.**

Thanking you,

1. The Chairman, STAC
3. Buyer Associations
5. A11 Sale Advisory Body Members
7. All Warehouses

Yours faithfully,
^lt)t\s? Lw

Secretaly

CC to: 2
4

6

8

The Vice Chairman, STAC
A11 Producers' Associations
A11 Goveming Body Members
NSEIT

I

j'

!

i

I
t

f
i
j
I

J

t.


